
Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
 
1 Edwin Maestas – Primary 505-845-4123 505-845-4651 emaestas2@doeal.gov STARS NS90
1 Betty Heaslip – Alternate 505-845-6943 505-845-4651 eheaslip@doeal.gov STARS NS90
1 Locidee Hart 505-845-4131 505-845-4131 lhart@doeal.gov DIMS NS90

Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100026 Marguerite Dias – Primary925-423-7471 925-422-8482 dias4@llnl.gov Accounts Receivable NS30
1 100026 Clint Voorhees – Alternate925-423-0315 925-422-8482 voorhees1@llnl.gov Accounts Receivable NS30
1 100026 Amita Shah – Primary 925-423-0251 925-422-2384 shah3@llnl.gov Accounts Payable NS30
1 100026 Sherry Pratt – Alternate 925-423-8549 925-422-2384 pratt3@llnl.gov Accounts Payable NS30
1 100026 Rosa Hong – Primary 925-423-6711 925-422-8482 hong11@llnl.gov Property Transfers NS30
1 100026 Bruce Bruan – Alternate 925-422-0549 925-422-8482 bruan3@llnl.gov Property Transfers NS30
1 100026 Sophia Lemmons – Primar925-422-1899 925-422-8482 lemmons3@llnl.gov IWO Accruals NS30
1 100026 Madeleine Heal – Alternat925-423-0623 925-422-8482 heal3@llnl.gov IWO Accruals NS30
1 100026 Shirley Teng – Primary 925-423-2702 925-422-8482 teng3@llnl.gov STARS Contact NS30
1 100026 Madeleine Heal – Alternat925-423-0623 925-422-8482 heal3@llnl.gov STARS Contact NS30
1 100026 Eric Chow 925-422-0552 925-422-8482 chow6@llnl.gov DIMS       NS30

Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100017 Larry Tircuit 816-997-5073 816-997-5598 ttircuit@kcp.com Accounts Receivable NST0
1 100017 Kathy Bartles- Alternate 816-997-3818 816-997-5598 kbartles@kcp.com Accounts Receivable NST0
1 100017 Peggy Griffith 816-997-5849 816-997-5598 pgriffith@kcp.com Accounts Payable NST0
1 100017 Florence Cruise- Alternate816-997-7046 816-997-5598 fcruise@kcp.com Accounts Payable NST0
1 100017 Kathy Bartles 816-997-3818 816-997-5598 kbartles@kcp.com Property  Transfers                        NST0

Honeywell

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
NNSA - Service Center

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION



Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100017 Richard Tyrell 816-997-5912 816-997-5598 rtyrell@kcp.com Property  Transfers NST0
1 100017 Peggy Griffith 816-997-5849 816-997-5598 pgriffith@kcp.com IWO Accruals                                NST0
1 100017 Cheryl Allinder-Alternate 816-997-3124 816-997-5598 callinder@kcp.com IWO Accruals                                NST0
1 100017 Kurt Boesche 816-997-2736 816-997-5598 kboesche@kcp.com STARS NST0
1 100017 Cheryl Allinder-Alternate 816-997-3124 816-997-5598 callinder@kcp.com STARS NST0
1 100017 Cheryl Allinder-Alternate 816-997-3124 816-997-5598 callinder@kcp.com DIMS NST0
1 100017 Laura Daniel 816-997-2123 816-997-5598 ldaniel@kcp.com DIMS NST0

Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100016 Joe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.gov Accounts Receivable NSQ0
1 100016 Joe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.gov Accounts Payable NSQ0
1 100016 Joe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205    jgross@pantex.gov Property Transfers NSQ0
1 100016 Joe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205    jgross@pantex.gov IWO Accruals NSQ0
1 100016 Joe L. Gross 806-477-3687 806-477-6205 jgross@pantex.gov Other NSQ0
1 100016 Brenda Littau 806-477-6320 806-477-6205 blittau@pantex.gov DIMS NSQ0

NSQ0

Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100012 Flordeliza Dixon-Senior 702-821-7266 702-821-9001 flordeliza_dixon@ymp.gov STARS/FIS NSK0
1 100012 Eva Perez -Alternate 702-821-7447 702-821-9001 eva_perez@ymp.gov STARS/FIS NSK0
1 100012 Flordeliza Dixon-Senior 702-821-7266 702-821-9001 flordeliza_dixon@ymp.gov Accounts Receivable NSK0
1 100012 David Carson-Alternate 702-821-7263 702-821-9001 david_carson@ymp.gov Accounts Receivable NSK0
1 100012 Joseph Villaluz 702-821-7297 702-821-9001 joseph_villaluz@ymp.gov Property Transfers NSK0
1 100012 Eva Perez-Alternate 702-821-7447 702-821-9001 eva_perez@ymp.gov Property Transfers NSK0
1 100012 Gay Dunham 702-821-7277 702-821-9007 gary_dunham@ymp.gov Accounts Payable NSK0
1 100012 Diana Barbee-Alternate 702-821-7270 702-821-9007 diana_barbee@ymp.gov Accounts Payable NSK0
1 100012 Gary Dunham 702-821-7277 702-821-9007 gary_dunham@ymp.gov IWO Accruals NSK0
1 100012 Diana Barbee -Alternate 702-821-7270 702-821-9007 diana_barbee@ymp.gov IWO Accruals NSK0

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINSITRATION
BWXT Pantex, LLC

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION CONT.
Honeywell

Bechtel SAIC Company, LLC



Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100036 Diego Ortiz 505-665-7714 505-667-3357 ddortiz@lanl.gov Accounts Receivable NS40
1 100036 Gloria Vigil 505-667-8655 505-665-8949 vigil_gloria_r@lanl.gov  Accounts Payable  NS40
1 100036 Liz Medina 505-665-5117 505-665-6541 medina_elizabeth_m@lanl.gov Property Transfers NS40
1 100036 Gloria Vigil 505-665-8655 505-665-8949 vigil_gloria_r@lanl.gov IWO Accruals NS40
1 100036 Anna Rodriguez 505-665-7639 505-665-8790 starsteam@lanl.gov STARS                 NS40
1 100036 Reynetta Baca 505-667-8657 505-665-8790 starsteam@lanl.gov STARS NS40
1 100036 Sandra Lopez 505-665-4393 505-665-5566 lopez_s@lanl.gov DIMS NS40

Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100035 Nancy Ashbaugh 702-295-2162 702-295-6878 ashbauc@nv.doe.gov Accounts Receivable NSN0
1 100035 Kristen Helman-Alternate 702-295-1966 702-295-6878 helmankl@nv.doe.gov Accounts Receivable NSN0
1 100035 Doris Walker 702-295-2165 702-295-2108 walkerda@nv.doe.gov Accounts Payable NSN0
1 100035 Linda Fletcher-Alternate 702-295-1626 702-295-2108    fletchlf@nv.doe.gov Accounts Payable  NSN0
1 100035 Brenda Moore 702-295-2039 702-295-6878 moorebr@nv.doe.gov Property Transfers NSN0
1 100035 Donna Belt-Campbell 702-295-2039 702-295-6878 beltdg@nv.doe.gov STARS NSN0
1 100035 Stacey Mahoney 702-295-4377 702-295-6878 mahoneb@nv.doe.gov STARS NSN0

Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100003 Reyna Skeets-Primary 505-844-1955 505-844-6918 rmskeet@sandia.gov Accounts Receivable                     NSH0
1 100003 David Moran-Alt 505-844-1233 505-844-6918 dmmoran@sandia.gov Accounts Receivable       NSH0
1 100003 Jana Lichlyter 505-844-6987 505-844-6504 jdlichl@sandia.gov Accts Payable-IWO Accruals NSH0
1 100003 Amy Woolley-Primary 505-284-9442 505-844-9845 aswooll@sandia.gov STARS NSH0
1 100003 Pam Tyler-Alt 505-844-9523 505-844-9845 pjtyler@sandia.gov STARS NSH0
1 100003 Brenda Byrd-Alt 505-284-9532 505-844-9845 bbyrd@sandia.gov STARS NSH0
1 100003 Cari Sissel-Alt 505-844-6589 505-844-9845 clalani@sandia.gov STARS NSH0
1 100003 Gertrude Gutierrez-Prim 505-844-2764 505-844-9845 gegutie@sandia.gov DIMS-Property Transfers NSH0
1 100003 Carol Anderson-Alt 505-844-3350 505-845-9845 ciander@sandia.gov DIMS-STARS NSH0

National Security Technologies, LLC

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Los Alamos National  Laboratory 

NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

Sandia National Laboratory



Allottee 
Reporting

Entity Name Phone Fax E-mail
Financial Activity

to Confirm: OPI
1 100037 Glenn Barlow 865-576-3759 865-241-3934 barlowgt@y12.doe.gov Funds Out Inter-Office Transfers NSB0
1 100037 Sharon Leitnaker-Alt 865-574-9462 865-574-3822 leitnakersl@y12.doe.gov Funds Out Inter-Office Transfers NSB0
1 100037 Darlene McGuire 865-574-9477 865-241-3934 mcguireve@y12.doe.gov Funds In Inter-Office Transfers NSB0
1 100037 Sherry Neal 865-576-5980 865-574-9773 nealsl@y12.doe.gov Funds In Inter-Office Transfers NSB0
1 100037 Darlene Mcguire 865-574-9477 865-574-9773 mcquirevd@y12.do.gov Non Fund Inter-Office Tansfers NSB0
1 100037 Sharon Rose-Alt 865-574-9446 865-574-9773 sez@y12.doe.doe.gov Non Fund Inter-Office Transfers NSB0
1 100037 Donna Ethridge 865-241-4307 865-241-3934 ethridgede@y12.doe.gov Inter-Office Receivables NSB0
1 100037 Sharon Leitnaker-Alt 865-574-9462 865-241-3934 leitnakersl@y12.doe.gov Inter-Office Receivables NSB0
1 100037 Frances Breazeale 865-574-8856 865-574-4161 breazealefg@y12.doe.gov Inter-Office Payables NSB0
1 100037 Carol Blile-Alt 865-576-2278 865-574-4161 blilecd@y12.doe.gov Inter-Office Payables NSB0
1 100037 L. Bruce Creekmore 865-574-8855 865-574-9466 creekmorelb@y12.doe.gov   STARS NSB0
1 100037 W. Dean Cusick-Alt 865-574-9466 865-574-9773 cusickwd@y12.doe.gov STARS NSB0
1 100037 Darlene McGuire 865-574-9477 865-574-9773 mcguirevd@y12.doe.gov DIMS NSB0
1 100037 Sharon Rose-Alt 865-574-9446 865-574-9773 sez@y12.doe.gov DIMS NSB0

BWXT Y-12 Oakridge
NATIONAL NUCLEAR SECURITY ADMINSITRATION


